
101 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 394 0 0 2 133
102 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 393 -1 1 0 22
103 Richard Childress Racing 21 377 -17 16 2 122
104 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 343 -51 34 3 133
105 Richard Childress Racing 2 337 -57 6 1 94
106 JR Motorsports 7 313 -81 24 0 44
107 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 303 -91 10 0 11
108 Kaulig Racing 16 295 -99 8 0 00
109 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 277 -117 18 0 00
1010 Big Machine Racing 48 261 -133 16 0 11
1011 Our Motorsports 5 247 -147 14 0 00
1012 JR Motorsports 8 247 -147 0 0 00
1013 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 243 -151 4 0 00
1014 JR Motorsports 9 232 -162 11 0 00
1015 RSS Racing 39 225 -169 7 0 00
1016 JR Motorsports 1 216 -178 9 1 50
1017 Kaulig Racing 97 213 -181 3 0 00
1018 Alpha Prime Racing 44 196 -198 17 0 00
1019 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 185 -209 11 0 00
1020 Sam Hunt Racing 26 180 -214 5 0 00
1021 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 165 -229 15 0 00
1022 Young's Motorsports 42 163 -231 2 0 00
1023 Kaulig Racing 11 144 -250 19 0 00
1024 Alpha Prime Racing 43 140 -254 4 0 00
1025 DGM Racing 92 135 -259 5 0 00
1026 Jordan Anderson Racing 27 134 -260 1 0 00
1027 DGM Racing 91 130 -264 4 0 00
1028 SS GreenLight Racing 114 124 -270 6 0 00
1029 SS GreenLight Racing 107 122 -272 2 0 00
1030 AM Racing 15 121 -273 1 0 00
1031 RSS Racing 29 117 -277 4 0 00
1032 RSS Racing 28 115 -279 2 0 00
333 JR Motorsports 88 106 -288 9 0 00
934 RSS Racing 38 92 -302 14 0 00

1035 JD Motorsports 4 79 -315 13 0 00
1036 JD Motorsports 6 78 -316 1 0 00
1037 Joey Gase Motorsports 35 77 -317 1 0 00
738 Jordan Anderson Racing 32 73 -321 4 0 00
239 Hendrick Motorsports 17 61 -333 12 1 00
340 Alpha Prime Racing 45 49 -345 12 0 00
341 Kaulig Racing 10 40 -354 9 0 00
442 Jennifer Emerling 07 34 -360 6 0 00
143 DGM Racing 36 19 -375 15 0 00
444 Motorsports Business

Management
66 14 -380 5 0 00

245 Joey Gase Motorsports 53 9 -385 5 0 00
146 Sam Hunt Racing 24 2 -392 7 0 00
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247 Mike Harmon Racing 74 0 -394 2 0 00
148 Pardus Racing Inc 50 0 -394 0 0 00
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